Onion Bhaji (V) (VE)
Chopped up onions, gram flour and seasoned spices

Samosa — Meat (G)
Triangular pastry filled with minced lamb

Vegetable Roll (V)(VE)(G)
Seasoned with spice and wrapped in a crispy pastry

Sheek Kebab
Minced lamb with spices and herbs, grilled in a tandoori oven

Minced Lamb Kebab
Minced lamb with spices and green herbs, wrapped in omelette

Chicken or Lamb Tikka (D)
Marinated in spices and herbs, grilled in a tandoori clay oven

Paneer Tikka (V) (D)

Cubes of cottage cheese marinated with herbs & spices, cooked in

the Tandoori

£4.70

£4.80

£4.70

£4.80

£5.95

£5.85

£5.85

EURASIA EST.1971

STARTERS

Tandoori Chicken (D)

1/4 Spring chicken marinated in spices and herbs, grilled in a tandoori clay

oven

Chicken Tikka Pakora (D) (G)
Marinated chicken tikka deep fried in batter

Chicken Chat (D)
Marinated chicken, cooked in chat massala, spices and herbs

Chana Chat (V)
Chickpeas cooked in chat masala, spices and herb

Prawn Puri (G)
Prawn cooked with spices and fresh herbs served on puffy bread

King Prawn Puri (G)

Lamb Chop (D)
Lamb chop marinated in spices & herbs then grilled in clay oven

Tandoori Mix (D)
A combination of chicken tikka, lamb tikka & Sheek kebab

V=Vegetarian, VE=Vegan, D= Dairy, N=Nuts, G=Gluten

£5.75

£5.75

£5.75

£5.45

£6.25

£7.30

£8.35

£7.30



Kurma (Very Mild) (D) (N)
Lamb/Chicken/Prawn

Madras (Fairly Hot)
Lamb/Chicken/Prawn

Vindaloo (Very Hot)
Lamb/Chicken/Prawn

Bhuna
Lamb/Chicken/Prawn
Cooked with tomatoes, onion and spices in thick sauce

Dupiaza

Lamb/Chicken/Prawn

Small chunks of crispy onions, green peppers and spices in thick
medium strength sauce.

Rogan Josh
Lamb/Chicken/Prawn
Medium strength spicy dish cooked with fresh tomatoes on top

Methi
Lamb/Chicken/Prawn
Medium strength spicy dish cooked with Fenugreek

Pathia

Lamb/Chicken/Prawn

Cooked with fenugreek and touch of sweet and sour.
Pathia is served with Pilau rice
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TRADITIONAL DISHES
£8.70 King Prawn Kurma (Mild) (D) (N)
£8.70 King Prawn Madras (Hot)
£9.25 King Prawn Vindaloo (Very Hot)
£9.25 King Prawn Bhuna
£9.25 King Prawn Dupiaza
£9.25 King Prawn Rogan Josh
£9.45 Sagwalla
Lamb/Chicken/Prawn
Cooked with spinach and garlic
£13.65 Dhansak (G)

Lamb/Chicken/Prawn

Cooked with lentils and touch of sweet and sour.

Dhansak is served with Pilau rice

V=Vegetarian, VE=Vegan, D= Dairy, N=Nuts, G=Gluten

£15.00

£15.00

£15.25

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£9.45

£13.65



Tikka Massalla (Mild) (D)(N)
Chicken or Lamb
cooked with butter, coconut, herbs, spices, almond & cream

Tikka Makhani (Mild)(D)(N)

Chicken or Lamb

barbequed in the Tandoori and tossed in butter, fresh cream,
tomato, coconut and almond in a mild sauce

Pasanda (Mild) (D)(N)
Chicken or Lamb
Cooked with butter fresh cream almond & spicy yogurt sauce

Tikka Korai

Chicken or Lamb

Medium spiced dish cooked with onions, green peppers and
tomato

Chilli Chicken Tikka Massalla (Fairly Hot) ) (D)
Chicken Tikka cooked with Massalla sauce, onion & green chillies

La Jawab (Fairly Hot)
Tender strips of chicken with garlic, ginger, chillies and moderate
heat spices infused with tomatoes for a rich flavoursome taste

Rezala (Fairly Hot)
Off the bone Tandoori chicken with minced lamb in a thick sauce
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CHEFS SPECIALS

£11.25

£10.95

£11.55

£12.25

£12.25

£14.15

£13.45

Tandoori King Prawn Massalla (Mild)(D)(N)

Chicken Tikka Paneer (Mild)(D)(N)
Tandoori chicken Tikka cooked with butter, almond, coconut, fresh cream,
cheese and Paneer

Butter Chicken (D)(N)
Pieces of tandoori chicken cooked on the bone with almond & coconut
mildly spiced in a butter-based sauce

Garlic Chilli Chicken Tikka Bhuna (Fairly Hot)
Chicken Tikka cooked with onion, garlic, green chillies in a thick sauce

Naga (Very Hot)

Lamb or Chicken

Extra spicy dish cooked with onions, tomato, coriander and hot Naga chilli a
thick sauce

Amm Murgi (Mild) (D)(N)
Chicken with mango, coconut and almond in a creamy sauce

Chicken Tikka Jalfrezi (Fairly Hot)
Chicken Tikka cooked with onion, tomato and green chillies in a thick sauce
King Prawn Jalfrezi

V=Vegetarian, VE=Vegan, D= Dairy, N=Nuts, G=Gluten

£16.75

£11.55

£12.25

£13.25

£12.55

£12.55

£11.55

£16.75



Tandoori Chicken

EURASIA EST.1971

TANDOORI DISHES (D)

All Tandoori Dishes are served with Salad and Mint Sauce.
£11.45 Tikka Tandoori

1/2 Chicken marinated in mild spices with yogurt cooked in the Chicken or Lamb

clay oven.

Shashlik
Chicken or Lamb

Marinated with herbs and spices, then cooked in the Tandoori oven.

£14.95 Chilli Chicken Tikka Tandoori
Chicken Marinated in yogurt and spices. Cooked in Tandoori oven then

Chicken or Lamb marinated in yogurt and spices. Cooked with served with green chillies.

Capsicum, tomatoes and onions in Tandoori oven.

Paneer Tikka (V)

£11.45 Lamb Chop
Lamb chop marinated in spices and herbs then grilled in clay oven.

Cubes of cottage cheese marinated with herbs & spices, cooked in

the Tandoori.

Tandoori King Prawn

£19.95 Tandoori Mix Grill
Tandoori Chicken, Chicken Tikka, Lamb Tikka, Tandoori King Prawn and

King Prawn marinated in yogurt & spices cooked in Tandoori oven. Sheek kebab

Balti Dishes are freshly cooked with a combination of herbs and spices that makes the dish very popular, garnished with tomato, capsicum, onion and fresh coriander.

Tandoori Mixed Balti (D)

Chicken Tikka, lamb Tikka, Sheek Kebab, Tandoori chicken
Bhuna Balti

Lamb/Chicken/Prawn

Sagwalla Balti

Lamb/Chicken/Prawn

Tikka Massalla Balti (Medium spice) (D)

Chicken or Lamb

BALTI DISHES

£17.75 Eurasia Special Balti
Lamb, chicken, Keema and King prawn
£10.45 Rogan Josh Balti
Lamb/Chicken/Prawn
£10.45 Jalfrezi Balti
Lamb/Chicken/Prawn
£10.95 King Prawn Balti

V=Vegetarian, VE=Vegan, D= Dairy, N=Nuts, G=Gluten

£11.45

£12.55

£16.25

£19.25

£17.25

£10.45

£10.45

£16.75



Tandoori Chicken Biryani

Mixed Biryani
(Lamb, Chicken & Prawn)

Mixed Vegetable Biryani (V)

Kurma (Mild)

Jalfrezi (Hot) (VE)
Makhani (Mild)

Balti (Medium) (VE)
Rogan Josh (Medium)
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BIRYANI DISHES

All biryanis are mixed with rice, with an omelette on top and served with separate mixed vegetable curry. Providing a complete meal.

£12.55

£12.95

£11.55

Biryani £12.55
Lamb/Chicken Tikka/Prawn

King Prawn Biryani £17.35
Mushroom or Chana Biryani (V) £11.55

VEGETABLE MAIN DISHES (V)
MIXED VEGETABLES / MUSHROOM / CHANA (Chickpeas) / PANEER TIKKA

£8.35
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95

Bhuna (Medium) (VE) £8.35
Massalla (Mild) £8.95
Dupiaza (Medium) (VE) £8.35
Sagwalla (Medium) (VE) £8.95

VEGETABLE SIDE DISHES (V) £4.70

Mixed Vegetable Bhaji (Dry)

Sag Bhaji (Spinach and garlic)
Sag Paneer (Spinach and cheese)
Bombay Aloo

Brinjal Bhaji (Aubergine)

Tarka Dhall (Lentils with garlic)

(VE)
(VE)
(D)

(VE)
(VE)
(VE)

Mushroom Bhaji (Dry) (VE)

Sag Aloo (Spinach and potato) (VE)

Aloo Gobi (Potatoes and cauliflower) (VE)
Bhindi Bhaji (Okra) (VE)

Chana Massalla (VE)

V=Vegetarian, VE=Vegan, D= Dairy, N=Nuts, G=Gluten



RICES

Plain Rice

Pilau Rice
Special Fried Rice

Egg Fried Rice
Mushroom Fried Rice
Mixed Vegetable Fried Rice

Garlic Fried Rice
Lemon Fried Rice

Fresh Potato Chips
Spiced Papadom
Chutney Tray
Mango chutney, mint sauce, lime pickle,
onion salad
Choice of Curry Sauce

£3.40
£3.70
£4.15
£4.15
£4.50
£4.50
£4.70
£4.50

SUNDRIES

£3.50
£0.95
£3.95 or
£1 Each

£4.50
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BREADS (G)
Nan
Peshwari Nan (N)
Garlic Nan
Coriander Nan
Chilli Nan
Garlic and Chilli Nan
Keema Nan
Tikka and Garlic Nan
Cheese Nan
Paratha (Crispy leaven bread)
Stuffed Paratha
Chapati (Thin leaven bread)
Puri (Thin fried leaven bread)

Tandoori Roti (Unleavened bread)

Raitha (Yogurt)
Plain Papadom
Tossed Salad

V=Vegetarian, VE=Vegan, D= Dairy, N=Nuts, G=Gluten

£3.75
£4.45
£4.45
£4.45
£4.45
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.75
£4.45

£4.95
£3.45
£3.45
£3.45

£1.50
£0.85
£3.95
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PICK & MIX SET MEALS

PICK & MIX 1 £24.95 PICK & MIX 2 £34.95
1 Papadoms, Mint Sauce, Salad, 1 Starter, 1 Onion Bhaji, 2 Papadoms, Mint Sauce, Salad, 2 Starters, 2 Onion Bhaji,
1 Main Dish, 1 Side Dish, 1 Pilau Rice, 1 Nan Bread 2 Main Dish, 1 Side Dish, 2 Pilau Rice, 1 Nan Bread

for PICK & MIX SET MEALS, only choose Starter, Main Dish & Side Dish from below:

STARTERS
Lamb Samosa, Vegetable Roll, Sheek Kebab

MAIN DISHES
Chicken or Lamb
Tikka Massalla, Balti, Kurma, Tikka Jalfrezi, Dupiaza, Tikka Tandoori, Rogan Josh

Prawn
Sagwalla, Bhuna

VEGETARIAN MAIN DISHES
Mixed Vegetable / Chana or Mushroom

Massala, Balti, Dhansak, Kurma, Jalfrezi, Sagwalla

SIDE DISHES
Mushroom Bhaji, Sag Bhaji, Mixed Vegetable Bhaji, Sag Alloo, Bombay Alloo, Sag Paneer, Tarka Daal, Chips

V=Vegetarian, VE=Vegan, D= Dairy, N=Nuts, G=Gluten
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V=Vegetarian, VE=Vegan, D= Dairy, N=Nuts, G=Gluten



