

STARTERS

Onion Bhaji (V) (VE) Chopped up onions, gram flour and seasoned spices	£4.70	Tandoori Chicken (D) 1/4 Spring chicken marinated in spices and herbs, grilled in a tandoori clay oven	£5.75
Samosa – Meat (G) Triangular pastry filled with minced lamb	£4.80	Chicken Tikka Pakora (D) (G) Marinated chicken tikka deep fried in batter	£5.75
Vegetable Roll (V)(VE)(G) Seasoned with spice and wrapped in a crispy pastry	£4.70	Chicken Chat (D) Marinated chicken, cooked in chat massala, spices and herbs	£5.75
Sheek Kebab Minced lamb with spices and herbs, grilled in a tandoori oven	£4.80	Chana Chat (V) Chickpeas cooked in chat masala, spices and herb	£5.45
Minced Lamb Kebab Minced lamb with spices and green herbs, wrapped in omelette	£5.95	Prawn Puri (G) Prawn cooked with spices and fresh herbs served on puffy bread	£6.25
Chicken or Lamb Tikka (D) Marinated in spices and herbs, grilled in a tandoori clay oven	£5.85	King Prawn Puri (G)	£7.30
Paneer Tikka (V) (D) Cubes of cottage cheese marinated with herbs & spices, cooked in the Tandoori	£5.85	Lamb Chop (D) Lamb chop marinated in spices & herbs then grilled in clay oven	£8.35
		Tandoori Mix (D) A combination of chicken tikka, lamb tikka & Sheek kebab	£7.30

TRADITIONAL DISHES

Kurma (Very Mild) (D) (N)

Lamb/Chicken/Prawn

Madras (Fairly Hot)

Lamb/Chicken/Prawn

Vindaloo (Very Hot)

Lamb/Chicken/Prawn

Bhuna

Lamb/Chicken/Prawn

Cooked with tomatoes, onion and spices in thick sauce

Dupiaza

Lamb/Chicken/Prawn

Small chunks of crispy onions, green peppers and spices in thick medium strength sauce.

Rogan Josh

Lamb/Chicken/Prawn

Medium strength spicy dish cooked with fresh tomatoes on top

Methi

Lamb/Chicken/Prawn

Medium strength spicy dish cooked with Fenugreek

Pathia

Lamb/Chicken/Prawn

Cooked with fenugreek and touch of sweet and sour.

Pathia is served with Pilau rice

£8.70

£8.70

£9.25

£9.25

£9.25

£9.25

£9.45

£13.65

King Prawn Kurma (Mild) (D) (N)

King Prawn Madras (Hot)

King Prawn Vindaloo (Very Hot)

King Prawn Bhuna

King Prawn Dupiaza

King Prawn Rogan Josh

Sagwalla

Lamb/Chicken/Prawn

Cooked with spinach and garlic

Dhansak (G)

Lamb/Chicken/Prawn

Cooked with lentils and touch of sweet and sour.

Dhansak is served with Pilau rice

£15.00

£15.00

£15.25

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£9.45

£13.65

CHEFS SPECIALS

<p>Tikka Massalla (Mild) (D)(N) Chicken or Lamb cooked with butter, coconut, herbs, spices, almond & cream</p>	<p>£11.25</p>	<p>Tandoori King Prawn Massalla (Mild)(D)(N)</p>	<p>£16.75</p>
<p>Tikka Makhani (Mild)(D)(N) Chicken or Lamb barbequed in the Tandoori and tossed in butter, fresh cream, tomato, coconut and almond in a mild sauce</p>	<p>£10.95</p>	<p>Chicken Tikka Paneer (Mild)(D)(N) Tandoori chicken Tikka cooked with butter, almond, coconut, fresh cream, cheese and Paneer</p>	<p>£11.55</p>
<p>Pasanda (Mild) (D)(N) Chicken or Lamb Cooked with butter fresh cream almond & spicy yogurt sauce</p>	<p>£11.55</p>	<p>Butter Chicken (D)(N) Pieces of tandoori chicken cooked on the bone with almond & coconut mildly spiced in a butter-based sauce</p>	<p>£12.25</p>
<p>Tikka Korai Chicken or Lamb Medium spiced dish cooked with onions, green peppers and tomato</p>	<p>£12.25</p>	<p>Garlic Chilli Chicken Tikka Bhuna (Fairly Hot) Chicken Tikka cooked with onion, garlic, green chillies in a thick sauce</p>	<p>£13.25</p>
<p>Chilli Chicken Tikka Massalla (Fairly Hot)) (D) Chicken Tikka cooked with Massalla sauce, onion & green chillies</p>	<p>£12.25</p>	<p>Naga (Very Hot) Lamb or Chicken Extra spicy dish cooked with onions, tomato, coriander and hot Naga chilli a thick sauce</p>	<p>£12.55</p>
<p>La Jawab (Fairly Hot) Tender strips of chicken with garlic, ginger, chillies and moderate heat spices infused with tomatoes for a rich flavoursome taste</p>	<p>£14.15</p>	<p>Amm Murgi (Mild) (D)(N) Chicken with mango, coconut and almond in a creamy sauce</p>	<p>£12.55</p>
<p>Rezala (Fairly Hot) Off the bone Tandoori chicken with minced lamb in a thick sauce</p>	<p>£13.45</p>	<p>Chicken Tikka Jalfrezi (Fairly Hot) Chicken Tikka cooked with onion, tomato and green chillies in a thick sauce</p> <p>King Prawn Jalfrezi</p>	<p>£11.55</p> <p>£16.75</p>

TANDOORI DISHES (D)

All Tandoori Dishes are served with Salad and Mint Sauce.

<p>Tandoori Chicken 1/2 Chicken marinated in mild spices with yogurt cooked in the clay oven.</p>	£11.45	<p>Tikka Tandoori Chicken or Lamb Marinated with herbs and spices, then cooked in the Tandoori oven.</p>	£11.45
<p>Shashlik Chicken or Lamb Chicken or Lamb marinated in yogurt and spices. Cooked with Capsicum, tomatoes and onions in Tandoori oven.</p>	£14.95	<p>Chilli Chicken Tikka Tandoori Chicken Marinated in yogurt and spices. Cooked in Tandoori oven then served with green chillies.</p>	£12.55
<p>Paneer Tikka (V) Cubes of cottage cheese marinated with herbs & spices, cooked in the Tandoori.</p>	£11.45	<p>Lamb Chop Lamb chop marinated in spices and herbs then grilled in clay oven.</p>	£16.25
<p>Tandoori King Prawn King Prawn marinated in yogurt & spices cooked in Tandoori oven.</p>	£19.95	<p>Tandoori Mix Grill Tandoori Chicken, Chicken Tikka, Lamb Tikka, Tandoori King Prawn and Sheek kebab</p>	£19.25

BALTI DISHES

Balti Dishes are freshly cooked with a combination of herbs and spices that makes the dish very popular, garnished with tomato, capsicum, onion and fresh coriander.

<p>Tandoori Mixed Balti (D) Chicken Tikka, lamb Tikka, Sheek Kebab, Tandoori chicken</p>	£17.75	<p>Eurasia Special Balti Lamb, chicken, Keema and King prawn</p>	£17.25
<p>Bhuna Balti Lamb/Chicken/Prawn</p>	£10.45	<p>Rogan Josh Balti Lamb/Chicken/Prawn</p>	£10.45
<p>Sagwalla Balti Lamb/Chicken/Prawn</p>	£10.45	<p>Jalfrezi Balti Lamb/Chicken/Prawn</p>	£10.45
<p>Tikka Massalla Balti (Medium spice) (D) Chicken or Lamb</p>	£10.95	<p>King Prawn Balti</p>	£16.75

BIRYANI DISHES

All biryanis are mixed with rice, with an omelette on top and served with separate mixed vegetable curry. Providing a complete meal.

Tandoori Chicken Biryani	£12.55	Biryani Lamb/Chicken Tikka/Prawn	£12.55
Mixed Biryani (Lamb, Chicken & Prawn)	£12.95	King Prawn Biryani	£17.35
Mixed Vegetable Biryani (V)	£11.55	Mushroom or Chana Biryani (V)	£11.55

VEGETABLE MAIN DISHES (V)

MIXED VEGETABLES / MUSHROOM / CHANA (Chickpeas) / PANEER TIKKA

Kurma (Mild)	£8.35	Bhuna (Medium) (VE)	£8.35
Jalfrezi (Hot) (VE)	£8.95	Massalla (Mild)	£8.95
Makhani (Mild)	£8.95	Dupiaza (Medium) (VE)	£8.35
Balti (Medium) (VE)	£8.95	Sagwalla (Medium) (VE)	£8.95
Rogan Josh (Medium)	£8.95		

VEGETABLE SIDE DISHES (V) £4.70

Mixed Vegetable Bhaji (Dry) (VE)	Mushroom Bhaji (Dry) (VE)
Sag Bhaji (Spinach and garlic) (VE)	Sag Aloo (Spinach and potato) (VE)
Sag Paneer (Spinach and cheese) (D)	Aloo Gobi (Potatoes and cauliflower) (VE)
Bombay Aloo (VE)	Bhindi Bhaji (Okra) (VE)
Brinjal Bhaji (Aubergine) (VE)	Chana Massalla (VE)
Tarka Dhall (Lentils with garlic) (VE)	

EURASIA EST.1971

RICES

Plain Rice	£3.40
Pilau Rice	£3.70
Special Fried Rice	£4.15
Egg Fried Rice	£4.15
Mushroom Fried Rice	£4.50
Mixed Vegetable Fried Rice	£4.50
Garlic Fried Rice	£4.70
Lemon Fried Rice	£4.50

BREADS (G)

Nan	£3.75
Peshwari Nan (N)	£4.45
Garlic Nan	£4.45
Coriander Nan	£4.45
Chilli Nan	£4.45
Garlic and Chilli Nan	£4.95
Keema Nan	£4.95
Tikka and Garlic Nan	£4.95
Cheese Nan	£4.75
Paratha (Crispy leaven bread)	£4.45
Stuffed Paratha	£4.95
Chapati (Thin leaven bread)	£3.45
Puri (Thin fried leaven bread)	£3.45
Tandoori Roti (Unleavened bread)	£3.45

SUNDRIES

Fresh Potato Chips	£3.50
Spiced Papadom	£0.95
Chutney Tray	£3.95 or
Mango chutney, mint sauce, lime pickle, onion salad	£1 Each
Choice of Curry Sauce	£4.50

Raitha (Yogurt)	£1.50
Plain Papadom	£0.85
Tossed Salad	£3.95

PICK & MIX SET MEALS

PICK & MIX 1

£24.95

1 Papadoms, Mint Sauce, Salad, 1 Starter, 1 Onion Bhaji,
1 Main Dish, 1 Side Dish, 1 Pilau Rice, 1 Nan Bread

PICK & MIX 2

£34.95

2 Papadoms, Mint Sauce, Salad, 2 Starters, 2 Onion Bhaji,
2 Main Dish, 1 Side Dish, 2 Pilau Rice, 1 Nan Bread

for PICK & MIX SET MEALS, only choose Starter, Main Dish & Side Dish from below:

STARTERS

Lamb Samosa, Vegetable Roll, Sheek Kebab

MAIN DISHES

Chicken or Lamb

Tikka Massalla, Balti, Kurma, Tikka Jalfrezi, Dupiaza, Tikka Tandoori, Rogan Josh

Prawn

Sagwalla, Bhuna

VEGETARIAN MAIN DISHES

Mixed Vegetable / Chana or Mushroom

Massala, Balti, Dhansak, Kurma, Jalfrezi, Sagwalla

SIDE DISHES

Mushroom Bhaji, Sag Bhaji, Mixed Vegetable Bhaji, Sag Alloo, Bombay Alloo, Sag Paneer, Tarka Daal, Chips

EURASIA EST.1971

V=Vegetarian, VE=Vegan, D= Dairy, N=Nuts, G=Gluten